Event

55m
200m
400m
500m
600m
800m
1000m
1,500m
Mile
3,000m
5,000m
55mHH

4x200m Relay
4X400m Relay
4X800m Relay
Distance Medley Relay

High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Weight Throw
Pentathlon

Men’s Gantcher Center Records

Athlete, School

Stanley Egbor, Worcester State
Andrew Arons, Williams College
Chavaun Johnson, Dickinson College
Dave Burns, College of New Jersey
Manny Karngar, Rhode Island College
Kris Enwright, Saint Lawrence University
Ryan Bak, Trinity College

Mark Miller, Keene State

Keith Drake, Connecticut College
Ryan Bak, Trinity College

Wilson Perez, Unattached

Colin Aina, Unattached

College of New Jersey
Bowdoin College

Saint Lawrence University
Stonehill College

Dan Olsen, Wheaton College

Nate Ball, Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Fred Jones Jr, Tufts University

Raheim Greenridge, Wheaton College

Fletcher Brooks, Unattached

Jamie Sawler, Bates College

Nathan Scott, Tufts University

Time

6.20
21.69
48.90
1:05.80
1:21.12
1:53.20
2:27.87
3:51.87
4:12.21
8:19.48
14:42.12
7.33

1:30.01
3:20.19
7:51.21
9:56.89

7-1.25 (2.17m)
16-4.75 (5.00m)
23-9 (7.24m)
48-11.75 (14.93m)
58-0 (17.68m)
61-5.75 (18.74m)
3583

Date

December 11, 1999
February 23, 2008
March 8, 2003
March 3, 2002
February 19, 2005
March 3, 2002
March 3, 2002
February 17, 2001
February 23, 2008
January 18, 2003
December 14, 2002
February 5, 2005

March 3, 2002
March 8, 2003
March 3, 2002
February 2, 2008

January 24, 2004
February 19, 2005
February 19, 2005
March 3, 2002
December 14, 2002
March 3, 2002
February 22, 2008



	800m	Kris Enwright, Saint Lawrence University	1:53.20	March 3, 2002
	4x200m Relay	College of New Jersey	1:30.01	March 3, 2002
	4X400m Relay	Bowdoin College	3:20.19	March 8, 2003
	4X800m Relay	Saint Lawrence University	7:51.21	March 3, 2002
	Distance Medley Relay	Stonehill College	9:56.89	February 2, 2008
	High Jump	Dan Olsen, Wheaton College	7-1.25 (2.17m)	January 24, 2004 
	Pentathlon	Nathan Scott, Tufts University 	3583	February 22, 2008

